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Great Barford Lower School Calendar 

Spring Term 2019 
 

Date Activity Who involved 

Wed 2nd Jan  Staff training day All staff  

Thurs 3rd Jan Children back to school    Whole school 

Thurs 3rd Jan Value champions pizza treat Values champions  
Thurs 24th/Fri 25th Jan  Y4 Athletics county finals Y4 teams 

Mon 28th Jan Sports Leadership training  Y3, Y4, Y5, Y6 

Wk beg 28th Jan  Y6 Assessment week Y6 

Fri 1st Feb Rev Buckle’s act of worship Whole school  

Mon 4th Feb First Aid with Paul Blunt  Yr 3 

Tues 5th Feb Internet safety day Whole school 

Tues 5th Feb  Y1/2 & Y3/4 Gymnastics competition Y1 – Y4 teams 

Tues 5th Feb  Mrs Clarke – bible stories  YR 

Thurs 7th Feb Y1 class assembly 9.15am Y1 

Fri 8th Feb  Wellbeing Day  Y3 

Half term 11th Feb – 15th Feb 

Tues 19th Feb Values Champions pizza treat   Values Champions  

Thurs 21st Feb Parent consultation 4pm -7pm All teachers  

Thurs 28th Feb Parent consultation 6pm – 8pm  All teachers  

Fri 1st March CPR training  Y5 

Fri 1st March  Wellbeing Day Y6 

Wed 6th March  KS1 sports festival competition  KS1 

Thurs 7th March World book day  Whole school 

Thurs 7th March  Gymnastics CPD day  Whole school  

Fri 8th March Wellbeing Day Y5 

Tues 12th March School photos  All school 

Wk beg 18th March IEP reviews Teachers/Parents 

Thurs 21st March World Poetry day Whole school  

Fri 22nd March Tag rugby Festival Y3/Y4 Y5/Y6 teams 
Mon 11th- 25th March Food bank collection - Easter Eggs/Toothbrushes Everyone  

Mon 25th March  Y1/Y2 intra-school competition Y1/Y2 teams 

Wed 27th March Year 4 ‘Enterprise’ sale Y4 

Thurs 28th March Y3 class assembly 9.15am Y3 

Fri 29th March Rev Buckle’s Act of Worship Whole school 

Mon 1st April Year 4 Easter Experience  Y4 

Tues 2nd April  Easter Community Event Whole school 

Thurs 4th April  Year 6 Easter Trail St Albans Cathedral Y6 

TBC Easter  Service at Church Whole school  

Fri 5th April Last day of term All school 

 

 

 

Please note dates are correct on day of publishing but may be subject to change. 


